0TLEGHN

0TLEGHN
ETLE6HN
SLLEGHN o Ly T89E6HN 069E6HN
TTLEGHN, 8LIEEHN \ L0LEGHN
80ZEGHN 60LEGHN
9L9t6H \oﬁmm:z
699£6H
6LIEEHN
h:mm:z/
L OTLEEHN
089£6HNY B0LEGH AW B0LEGHN

LTLEGHN

0LEGHN
£89E6HN
9L9EGHN
0ZLEGHN LILEGHN
ETLEGHN
4 LOLEGHN

8£9£6H
0ZLEGHN
LOLEGHN
E€TLEGHN
069£6HN
869E6HN 0ZLEGHN T89E6HN 069E6HN .\ £LIEGHN
LOLEGHN L1LEGHN
8LIEGHN
80LEGHN 0TLEGHN 969E6HN 17} comn
D4EGHN pr—— SOLEGHN
Q\ U
ETLEGHN
6£9E6HN d
SL9E6HN
I
. m:.“mn..\..\ 0ZLEGHN m < m m

LTLEGHN
g ” 90LEGHN

GBIEBHN MygopeHN

0ZLEGHN

LTLEBHN

|
enr::;::rmﬁhmmzz

9L9EGHN

BLIEGHN

LTLEBH

fyc12e6Hn SBQEGHN

90LEBHN
soltgmn
a

LLIEGHN

8L9E6HN

T ozzesnit

¥69E6H

LOLEGHN
PELEGHN

069E6HN

INOd4d

ZUD $'Z YALLIWSNVYL 9bLE6HN
IV HED FWIHLX AJOE AALNIVd bLE6HN

ZUS $'Z ¥IIMVAD FNTULX - TTOE6HN



BTLEGHN

STZEGHN FBIEGHN

.

/

FBIEGHN

/

PEIEGHN

INNOW OAY3S 'L

969£6HN HMJ

oy

E0LEGHN

Z0LEGHN

LPLEBHN

ZOLEBHN

13S A¥31LVE 9

4398089V MOOHS "¢

BZLEGHN

OQYINOW OILYWNIN 135 88IEEHN

“r TOLEGHN

133HM v

LBIEGHN
[6956HN  ETLEGHN LILEGHN g£0/E6HN

/ LBIEGHN
90LEBHN
y

L69E6HN LTLEBH

T T

LTLEGHN
TTLEGHN

LTLEGHN

LELEGHN LELECH

LINN ¥31N3D '€

ZUo $'Z Y TIMYED JWTYLX - TTOE6HN



1/10 XTREME CRAWLER SPARE PARTS

Front Gear Box

Rear Gear Box

Center Link

Caster Mounts

Ball Mounts 2P
| 2P

NH93675 NH93676 NH93677 NH93678

Steering Drive Shaft(L) Drive Shaft(R)
S 9k .
ervo(dke) Arm(L/R) 2p 2

¢=¢3—— 1 —_—— g
D — —

NH93734 NH93679 NH93680 NH93681

Connect Box
w/main gear (38T)

NH93682

Drive Gear(13T)

NH93683

Servo Plate
w/servo mount

NH93684

Body Post 4P

i

NH93685

Tire w/Foam 2P

Rims/Secure Ring

Pre-Mounted

Wheel Axle

Tire Set 2P P
NH93686 NH93687 H93688 NH93689
Wheel Hex. Chassis Adjustable Linkage
W/Pins(2*10)
@ @
@ @ e=o=9
NH93690 NH93691 NH93692
Side Linkage Servo Linkage Center Linkage Connect Linkage
(123.5mm) 2p (60.23mm) 2P (96mm) 2P (138mm) 2P
 —— o ) [ S— ] 7 om =
" [, S— . ]
o — [ Se— %] [ — O
NH93693 NH93694 NH93695 NH93696

- 22 -




Gear Box Set

amm

3

(53T) ‘
(10%35mm) 6 .
—_— .

(28T)

=1

(10*42mm)
=

{2*9mm)

(5% 18mm)

—

(87T)

Bumper(F/R)

Side Plate

T

2P

(2.5*17mm) 'x__/
NH53697 NH93698 NH93699
Universal Driven Shock Absorber Battery Holder
Dogbone 2P 2P w/Covers
NH93742

Eﬁ;-:_::i:::z‘:

PAINTED BODY

e ] ?-g XTREM CRAWLER
NH93700 NA93701 NH93702
Receiver ESC Battery Motor(RC540)
(NI-CH 7.2V 1800mAH) w/ Gear(14T)

=

NH93747 NH93738 NH93736 NH93737
Nylon Nuts M4 Ball Stand Ball Stand Ball Bearings
5.9 6P (Dso 8P | (10*%15%4) 6P

QOO
QDO

O L) )
)9 9

“')“JQ’

000
0000

NH93703 NH93704 NH93705 NH93706
Ball Bearings Oil Bearings E-Clips 8P E-Clips 4P
(5%10*4) 8P (5%10%4) 8P D4.0 2.5
eeee | seee A | aaan
eeee eees OOON
NH93707 NHS3708 NHS3709 NH93710
Washer 6%2.7%0.5 Nylon Nuts M2.5 Nylon Nuts M3 M3*3

VOO
VOO

NH93711

8P

QRO
QOO

NH93712

8P

QRO
QRO

NH93713

4P

NH93714

- 23 -




Round Head Screw
M3*12 8P

ITIT
Tt

Round Head Screw
M3*14

LA
LA

Round Head Screw
M3*R 8P

[
Il

Round Head Screw
M4*8 8P

TTT1
IT11

NH93715 NH93716 NH93717 NH93718
Round Head Screw Round Head Screw Round Head SCICW Round Head Screw
M2*10 6P M3*10 8P M3*16 M3*20 6P

NH93719 NH93720 NH93721 NH93722
Round Head Scrcw Round Head Screw Round Head Screw Countersink screw

M3*25 M3%24 M3#*26 M3*8 8P

‘I‘I 1] ] ' l I TT77T
THUT

NH93723 NH93724 NH93725 NH93726
Countersink screw Column Head Screw Set Screw Set Screw M3*135
M3*10 8P M2.5%5 8P M3%*20 6P 6P
11T :

EER
TYT g
1T

NH93727 NH93728 NH93729 NH93730

UPGRADE PARTS

Rims/Secure Ring

Front Gear Box
(Shell Only) AL.

NH93732

Rear Gear Box
(Shell only) AL.

o P

NH93733

- 24 -






